
Semester I 
Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

Development Fees 

Library Fees 
|Laboratoy Fees 
|Support Service Fee (Electricity, inverter, 
Generator, Internet, Drinking Water) 

I-Card, Library Card & Group Photo 

Group Insurance 

Seminar & Workshop/Guest Lecturer etc. 

Semester lI 

Tuition Fees 

Development Fees 
Library Fees 
Laboratory Fees 
Support Service Fee (Electricity, inverter, 
Generator, Internet, Drinking Water) 

Games & Sports 

Group insurance 
| Seminar & Workshop/Guest Lecturer etc. 

Summary 
semester | 

Cambridge Institute of Teachers Education 

|semester Il 

|semester II 

semester IV 

Total 

Note: 

Baheya, Angara, Ranchi-835103 

of fee according to the payment schedule, 

Fee Structure for the session 2025-27 

Total 

D.El.Ed. Course 

Total| 

2000.00 

25000.00 

6000.00 

1000.00 

750.00 

950.00 

300.00 

200.00 
500.00 

36700.00 

25000.00| 

6000.00 

1000.00 

750.00 

950.00 

1000.00 

200.00 
500.00 

35400.00 

Semester Il 
Examination Fees (Internal) 

33450.00 

140000.00| 

Tuition Fees 

Games & Sports 

1. Course fee should be paid according to the payment schedule. 

Library Fees 

Laboratory Fees 
Support Service Fee (Electricity, inverter, 
Generator, Internet, Drinking Water) 

Co-curricular Activity 
|Maintenance & Repairs Fees 

Seminar & Workshop/Guest Lecturer etc. 

Semester IV 

Examination Fees (Internal) 
Tuition Fees 

|Library Fees 

Laboratory Fees 
Support Service Fee (Electricity, inverter, 
Generator, Internet, Drinking Water) 

Co-curricular Activity 
Maintenance & Repairs Fees 
Seminar & Workshop/Guest Lecturer etc. 

36700.00 At the time of admission 
Payment Schedule 

34450.00- |Up to 15th day of December every year 
35400.00- |Up to 15th day of June every year 

|Up to 15th day of December every year 

Total 

3. All dues must be cleared before submission of registration form and examination form. 

Total 

2250.00 

Accountaht 

25000.00 
1000.00 

1000.00 

750.00 

950.00 

2000.00 

1000.00 

500.00 

34450.00 

2250.00 

25000.00 

1000.00 

750.00 

950.00 

2000.00 

1000.00 

2. Necessary fine @ 1% per month shall be charged on dues amount for the permissible period only in case of non submission 

500.00 

33450.00 

Cambridge 
Institute 

of 

Tedcher's 

Education 

Angara, Ranchi:-835103 
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